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Women / 3 / Younger
Session: 2B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Emirsyn Lopez3125
Oroville

9.500 9.325 9.5759.275 37.675
1 3 2 1 1 

1 

Aubrey Pejsa3126
Oroville

9.475 9.525 8.8259.300 37.125
2 1 1 4T 2 

2 

Rya Andes3116
Oroville

9.200 9.350 8.9509.200 36.700
5T 2 3 2 3 

3 

Rebekah Bradley3108
Elevate

9.225 9.075 8.6758.975 35.950
4 5 5 7T 4 

4 

Isabella Sigal3112
Elevate

9.200 9.175 8.8258.675 35.875
5T 4 7 4T 5 

5 

Jessica Zawadzki3115
Elevate

8.825 9.000 8.7009.025 35.550
14 6 4 6 6 

6 

Tresor Tatum3141
Rodina

9.100 8.600 8.9258.525 35.150
8 10 8 3 7 

7 

Aanika Hugg3123
Oroville

8.900 8.475 8.6008.900 34.875
11T 11 6 9 8 

8 

Paradise Powell3127
Oroville

8.950 8.700 8.6758.125 34.450
10 7 12 7T 9 

9 

Leah Bradley3107
Elevate

8.900 8.625 8.3508.350 34.225
11T 9 10 10 10 

10 

Teagan Yates3128
Oroville

9.000 8.675 8.2007.950 33.825
9 8 13 12 11 

11 

Joselyn Hinson3152
Tumble Time - CP

9.250 7.950 8.1008.275 33.575
3 14 11 13 12T

12T

Aniah Helm3122
Oroville

8.875 8.175 8.0758.450 33.575
13 13 9 14 12T

12T

Jamie  Mullins3156
Tumble Time - CP

9.125 8.300 8.2257.725 33.375
7 12 14 11 14 

14 
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